
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Boynton Beach – Leadership Team Emails 

Name  Email 

Alli Lazarus, Director   AllisonL@jcconline.com 

Heather Reisman, Program 
Manager  

CITs & Specialty HeatherR@jcconline.com 

Barbara Lerner, Administrative 
Assistant 

Attendance, early pick 
ups and late drop offs 

BarbaraL@jcconline.com 

Mandy – Nitzan Unit Head   MandyS@jcconline.com 

Brandon – K’Tanim Unit Head 
  

 BrandonA@jcconline.com 

Erin – Kesher Unit Head  ErinC@jcconline.com  

Sydney – Kochavim & Tzofim  SydneyR@jcconline.com 

Mike – Sports Unit Head 
  

PeeWee, JV & Varsity MichaelR@jcconline.com 

John Kabot Tikvah JonathanK@jcconline.com 

Nurse Kim Medical questions, 
allergies, and medicine 

KimL@jcconline.com 
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